

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14567/2009

M/S MARAL OVERSEAS LTD.(GARMENTS UNIT) Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 17/11/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Ms. Neha Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
Mr. Vikas Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete on all the Respondents except Respondent Nos. 3, 5 and 7. Respondents, who have appeared may file their counter affidavits, if any, within four weeks. Issue fresh notice to the unserved Respondents. Office may verify and update the name of the counsel appearing for the Respondents, who have filed vakalatnama.

List the matter on 18.12.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

Ps